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21 21 1 17 17 5:4818:00 1437 Carter Wedig (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
23 23 2 19 19 5:5118:09 1431 Jacob Quigley (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
24 24 3 20 20 5:5118:09 1430 Ethan Powers (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
28 28 4 24 24 5:5518:21 1435 Jack Stam (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
32 32 5 28 28 5:5618:24 1427 Ricky Esparza (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
36 36 6 32 5:5818:30 1433 Kellen Saindon (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
55 55 7 48 6:0919:06 1428 Dante Owens-Graves (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

Total team points: 108
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:03:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:12:36

Kankakee (McNamara)1
5 5 1 3 3 5:3517:20 1473 Peter Conroy (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
9 9 2 7 7 5:4017:34 1475 Sebastian Fuentes-Branas (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

29 29 3 25 25 5:5518:21 1476 Drew Litkowiak (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
46 46 4 41 41 6:0518:52 1477 John Madigan (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
58 58 5 49 49 6:1119:12 1471 Joe Barisas (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
61 61 6 52 6:1219:15 1478 Patrick Moore (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

113 113 7 99 6:4320:51 1474 Mike Dula (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
Total team points: 125
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:19:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:15:48

Niles (Northridge Prep)2
16 16 1 13 13 5:4517:51 1466 Eric Neubieser (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
17 17 2 14 14 5:4517:52 1460 Luis Dieguez (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
33 33 3 29 29 5:5718:28 1462 David Garcia (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
43 43 4 38 38 6:0318:47 1463 Mitch Kruckenberg (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
48 48 5 43 43 6:0518:54 1465 Kobe Morris (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
50 50 6 45 6:0618:56 1470 Jaylin Williams (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
68 68 7 58 6:1519:24 1468 Jose Rebolledo (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

Total team points: 137
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:52:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:22:24

Melrose Park (Walther Christian)3
4 4 1 2 2 5:3417:17 1299 Josh Nehmer (Sr) Beecher Boy
8 8 2 6 6 5:3817:29 1303 Nathan Swanson (Sr) Beecher Boy

15 15 3 12 12 5:4417:48 1302 Adam Swanson (So) Beecher Boy
47 47 4 42 42 6:0518:53 1297 Justin Janssen (Fr) Beecher Boy
93 93 5 80 80 6:2920:08 1304 Bryan Wang (So) Beecher Boy

124 124 6 110 6:5221:18 1301 Brandon Stolzenbach (Fr) Beecher Boy
141 141 7 127 7:3423:30 1296 Martin Gianotti (Sr) Beecher Boy

Total team points: 142
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:19:00

Beecher4
11 11 1 9 9 5:4117:39 1369 Michael Larkin (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
30 30 2 26 26 5:5518:21 1367 Matt Fox (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
38 38 3 34 34 6:0018:36 1375 William Terpstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
41 41 4 36 36 6:0218:44 1372 Xavier Ross (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
60 60 5 51 51 6:1219:15 1374 Aidan Shervheim (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
85 85 6 72 6:2519:56 1370 Andy Mittlestaedt (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
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11 11 1 9 9 5:4117:39 1369 Michael Larkin (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
30 30 2 26 26 5:5518:21 1367 Matt Fox (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
38 38 3 34 34 6:0018:36 1375 William Terpstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
41 41 4 36 36 6:0218:44 1372 Xavier Ross (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
60 60 5 51 51 6:1219:15 1374 Aidan Shervheim (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
85 85 6 72 6:2519:56 1370 Andy Mittlestaedt (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
89 89 7 76 6:2820:04 1377 Tommy Troxel (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy

Total team points: 156
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:35:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:31:00

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)5
10 10 1 8 8 5:4017:35 1395 Jacob Maquet (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
18 18 2 15 15 5:4617:54 1393 Kyler Knapp (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
35 35 3 31 31 5:5718:29 1399 Nathan Somers (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
63 63 4 53 53 6:1319:17 1392 Carter Evans (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
64 64 5 54 54 6:1319:19 1396 Tyler Porter (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
76 76 6 64 6:2019:41 1390 Liam Barnes (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
82 82 7 70 6:2319:50 1400 Dawson Toller (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy

Total team points: 161
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:34:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:30:48

Fairbury (Prairie Central)6
2 2 1 1 1 5:1816:27 1342 Sirlaurence King (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy

51 51 2 46 46 6:0618:57 1340 Derrick Golden (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
67 67 3 57 57 6:1419:22 1348 Kenton Walker (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
69 69 4 59 59 6:1719:29 1347 Leydell Smith (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
70 70 5 60 60 6:1719:30 1346 Damone Seals-Templeton (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy

120 120 6 106 6:4921:10 1339 Antione Dunning (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
130 130 7 116 6:5821:37 1345 Harvey Moss (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy

Total team points: 223
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:45:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:45:00

Chicago (Leo)7
27 27 1 23 23 5:5418:20 1499 Sam Asa (Jr) Westmont Boy
31 31 2 27 27 5:5518:23 1508 Jasper Requiron (So) Westmont Boy
34 34 3 30 30 5:5718:28 1503 Paul Gordon (Sr) Westmont Boy
75 75 4 63 63 6:2019:41 1507 Ryan Pleva (So) Westmont Boy
99 99 5 86 86 6:3120:15 1500 Robbie Burns (Fr) Westmont Boy

114 114 6 100 6:4420:54 1502 Jake Dooley (Fr) Westmont Boy
Total team points: 229
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:07:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:01:24

Westmont8
14 14 1 11 11 5:4317:46 1480 Zach Crocker (Jr) Peotone Boy
40 40 2 35 35 6:0118:41 1488 Peyton Walker (So) Peotone Boy
42 42 3 37 37 6:0318:47 1481 Will Gaskin (Jr) Peotone Boy
95 95 4 82 82 6:3020:10 1479 Ben Carter (Sr) Peotone Boy

108 108 5 94 94 6:4020:41 1482 Andrew Grzeskowiak (Fr) Peotone Boy
122 122 6 108 6:5121:16 1485 Ethan Schneider (Jr) Peotone Boy
128 128 7 114 6:5521:27 1484 Dakota Lanclos (Sr) Peotone Boy
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14 14 1 11 11 5:4317:46 1480 Zach Crocker (Jr) Peotone Boy
40 40 2 35 35 6:0118:41 1488 Peyton Walker (So) Peotone Boy
42 42 3 37 37 6:0318:47 1481 Will Gaskin (Jr) Peotone Boy
95 95 4 82 82 6:3020:10 1479 Ben Carter (Sr) Peotone Boy

108 108 5 94 94 6:4020:41 1482 Andrew Grzeskowiak (Fr) Peotone Boy
122 122 6 108 6:5121:16 1485 Ethan Schneider (Jr) Peotone Boy
128 128 7 114 6:5521:27 1484 Dakota Lanclos (Sr) Peotone Boy

Total team points: 259
  Total time for scoring runners: 96:05:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:13:00

Peotone9
7 7 1 5 5 5:3617:23 1407 Michael Mankowski (Sr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) 

Boy
49 49 2 44 44 6:0618:55 1408 Dan Muller (So) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
66 66 3 56 56 6:1419:22 1403 Payton Christoff (Fr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
90 90 4 77 77 6:2920:06 1411 J.C. Santos (Fr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy

117 117 5 103 103 6:4821:05 1405 Kerrick Dyer (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
118 118 6 104 6:4821:07 1410 Josh Pearson (So) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
119 119 7 105 6:4921:08 1404 Calvin Croy (So) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy

Total team points: 285
  Total time for scoring runners: 96:51:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:22:12

Gardner (G.-South Wilmington)10
12 12 1 10 10 5:4117:40 1452 Guy Maisonneuve (Jr) Manteno Boy
79 79 2 67 67 6:2219:47 1453 Sean Malloy (Fr) Manteno Boy
80 80 3 68 68 6:2319:48 1458 William Solich (Sr) Manteno Boy
83 83 4 71 71 6:2519:54 1449 Steven Doig (Sr) Manteno Boy
86 86 5 73 73 6:2619:59 1450 Brenden Field (Sr) Manteno Boy
96 96 6 83 6:3120:14 1455 Nick Pierce (Jr) Manteno Boy

121 121 7 107 6:5021:12 1457 Nick Roedl (Sr) Manteno Boy
Total team points: 289
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:08:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:25:36

Manteno11
6 6 1 4 4 5:3617:22 1335 Jack MacNabola (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

52 52 2 47 47 6:0819:01 1331 Jake Fischer (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
81 81 3 69 69 6:2319:49 1329 Axel Burlin (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
98 98 4 85 85 6:3120:15 1336 Will Polsky (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

116 116 5 102 102 6:4420:54 1330 Evan Fischer (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
136 136 6 122 7:0822:07 1332 Luke Grisko (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

Total team points: 307
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:21:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:28:12

Chicago (F.W. Parker)12
65 65 1 55 55 6:1419:20 1359 Eric James (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
72 72 2 61 61 6:1919:36 1364 Patrick Shannon (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
77 77 3 65 65 6:2119:43 1360 Casey Kristie (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
78 78 4 66 66 6:2119:44 1366 Alec Vazquez (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
91 91 5 78 78 6:2920:06 1357 Nico Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
92 92 6 79 6:2920:07 1363 Eliot Sexton (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

111 111 7 97 6:4120:44 1356 Antonio Gaudio (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
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65 65 1 55 55 6:1419:20 1359 Eric James (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
72 72 2 61 61 6:1919:36 1364 Patrick Shannon (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
77 77 3 65 65 6:2119:43 1360 Casey Kristie (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
78 78 4 66 66 6:2119:44 1366 Alec Vazquez (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
91 91 5 78 78 6:2920:06 1357 Nico Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
92 92 6 79 6:2920:07 1363 Eliot Sexton (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

111 111 7 97 6:4120:44 1356 Antonio Gaudio (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
Total team points: 325
  Total time for scoring runners: 98:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:41:48

Elmhurst (IC Catholic)13
22 22 1 18 18 5:5018:07 1514 Tommy McHugh (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
44 44 2 39 39 6:0418:49 1512 George Hart (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
45 45 3 40 40 6:0418:51 1510 Brendan Doyle (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
123 123 4 109 109 6:5121:17 1511 Ben Goldberg (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
133 133 5 119 119 7:0021:42 1519 Destin Teamer (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
140 140 6 126 7:2222:52 1513 Phillip Hoffman (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
142 142 7 128 7:4223:54 1518 Ike Pratt (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy

Total team points: 325
  Total time for scoring runners: 98:46:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:45:12

Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)14
37 37 1 33 33 5:5818:31 1323 Eric La Luz (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
59 59 2 50 50 6:1119:13 1326 David Rios (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
94 94 3 81 81 6:3020:09 1317 Fred Bautista (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
97 97 4 84 84 6:3120:14 1322 Logan Kurker (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy

125 125 5 111 111 6:5221:20 1328 Gavin Swartz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
135 135 6 121 7:0622:03 1319 Matthew Cordero (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
138 138 7 124 7:0922:12 1321 Victor Hernandez (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy

Total team points: 359
  Total time for scoring runners: 99:27:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:53:24

Chicago (DePaul College Prep)15
20 20 1 16 16 5:4717:58 1442 Nick Janitch (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
87 87 2 74 74 6:2619:59 1438 Joe Chan (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy

102 102 3 88 88 6:3320:21 1439 Zach DeCraene (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
107 107 4 93 93 6:3920:39 1444 Dylan Malavia (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
112 112 5 98 98 6:4220:49 1446 Pat Thornton (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
115 115 6 101 6:4420:54 1441 Cole Faulstich (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
137 137 7 123 7:0922:11 1443 Kevin Lee (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy

Total team points: 369
  Total time for scoring runners: 99:46:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:57:12

Lisle (Sr.)16
26 26 1 22 22 5:5218:14 1422 Harry McSteen (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
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26 26 1 22 22 5:5218:14 1422 Harry McSteen (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
104 104 2 90 90 6:3820:34 1419 Tyler Hinthorn (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
105 105 3 91 91 6:3920:38 1425 Julian Smith (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
106 106 4 92 92 6:3920:39 1421 Josh Lemke (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
109 109 5 95 95 6:4020:42 1414 Zach Corcoran (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
126 126 6 112 6:5321:22 1416 Matt Gochee (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
129 129 7 115 6:5721:33 1418 Jacob Guca (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

Total team points: 390
  Total time for scoring runners: 100:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:09:24

Joliet (Catholic Academy)17
25 25 1 21 21 5:5218:13 1306 Maxwell Crawford (Sr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy

100 100 2 87 87 6:3220:17 1311 Joaquin Montero (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
110 110 3 96 96 6:4020:43 1312 Alex Rodriguez (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
127 127 4 113 113 6:5421:25 1314 Alberto Vasquez (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
132 132 5 118 118 6:5921:41 1308 Jordan Doss (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
134 134 6 120 7:0021:45 1309 Journey Flemming (Sr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
139 139 7 125 7:1322:24 1307 Daniel Cruz (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy

Total team points: 435
  Total time for scoring runners: 102:19:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:27:48

Chicago (C. Hope Academy)18
73 73 1 62 62 6:1919:36 1495 Joe Szczgiel (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
88 88 2 75 75 6:2720:02 1493 Andrew Malarski (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy

103 103 3 89 89 6:3420:22 1490 Amere Dale (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
131 131 4 117 117 6:5921:39 1492 Evan Jones (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
143 143 5 129 129 7:4924:16 1494 Anthony Ruhulessin (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
149 149 6 135 8:1825:45 1491 Brian Guratowski (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy

Total team points: 472
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:55:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:11:00

River Grove (Guerin)19
144 144 1 130 130 8:0925:16 1383 Cayden Hunter (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
145 145 2 131 131 8:0925:16 1385 Aaron Myrold (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
146 146 3 132 132 8:0925:17 1379 Riley Chenard (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
147 147 4 133 133 8:1125:23 1387 Isaac Shihadeh (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
148 148 5 134 134 8:1725:42 1388 Zak Showers (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
150 150 6 136 8:2926:18 1381 Thomas Ellis (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy

Total team points: 660
  Total time for scoring runners: 126:54:00
Average time for scoring runners: 25:22:48

Evanston (Roycemore)20
3 3 1 0 5:3217:12 1293 Tommy Lowry (Jr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy)

1 1 1 0 5:1716:24 1294 Tanner Chada (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
84 84 2 0 6:2519:56 1295 Kennedy Cross (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
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1 1 1 0 5:1716:24 1294 Tanner Chada (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
84 84 2 0 6:2519:56 1295 Kennedy Cross (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy

Total team points: 0 Aurora (A. Christian)

62 62 1 0 6:1319:17 1315 Michael Frutos (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
71 71 2 0 6:1819:32 1316 Hector Martinez (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)

13 13 1 0 5:4317:45 1337 Michael Rodriguez (Sr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Holy Trinity)

101 101 1 0 6:3220:17 1349 Christian Lamberty (So) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Luther North)

56 56 1 0 6:1019:07 1351 Edgar Aritzmendi (Sr) Chicago (Sullivan) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Sullivan)

19 19 1 0 5:4717:56 1352 Jeremy Snejberg (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
Total team points: 0 Clifton (Central)

57 57 1 0 6:1019:10 1353 David Amador (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
Total team points: 0 Cullom (Tri-Point)

74 74 1 0 6:2019:40 1354 Devin Uner (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
Total team points: 0 Elgin (E. Academy)

53 53 1 0 6:0819:01 1412 Chris Borschnack (So) Herscher Boy
54 54 2 0 6:0919:04 1413 Ryan Walsh (Sr) Herscher Boy

Total team points: 0 Herscher

39 39 1 0 6:0018:38 1489 Nate Durham (Jr) Pontiac Boy
Total team points: 0 Pontiac
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1 1 1 0 5:1716:24 1294 Tanner Chada (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
2 2 1 1 1 5:1816:27 1342 Sirlaurence King (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
3 3 1 0 5:3217:12 1293 Tommy Lowry (Jr) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
4 4 1 2 2 5:3417:17 1299 Josh Nehmer (Sr) Beecher Boy
5 5 1 3 3 5:3517:20 1473 Peter Conroy (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
6 6 1 4 4 5:3617:22 1335 Jack MacNabola (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
7 7 1 5 5 5:3617:23 1407 Michael Mankowski (Sr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) 

Boy
8 8 2 6 6 5:3817:29 1303 Nathan Swanson (Sr) Beecher Boy
9 9 2 7 7 5:4017:34 1475 Sebastian Fuentes-Branas (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

10 10 1 8 8 5:4017:35 1395 Jacob Maquet (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
11 11 1 9 9 5:4117:39 1369 Michael Larkin (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
12 12 1 10 10 5:4117:40 1452 Guy Maisonneuve (Jr) Manteno Boy
13 13 1 0 5:4317:45 1337 Michael Rodriguez (Sr) Chicago (Holy Trinity) Boy
14 14 1 11 11 5:4317:46 1480 Zach Crocker (Jr) Peotone Boy
15 15 3 12 12 5:4417:48 1302 Adam Swanson (So) Beecher Boy
16 16 1 13 13 5:4517:51 1466 Eric Neubieser (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
17 17 2 14 14 5:4517:52 1460 Luis Dieguez (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
18 18 2 15 15 5:4617:54 1393 Kyler Knapp (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
19 19 1 0 5:4717:56 1352 Jeremy Snejberg (Fr) Clifton (Central) Boy
20 20 1 16 16 5:4717:58 1442 Nick Janitch (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
21 21 1 17 17 5:4818:00 1437 Carter Wedig (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
22 22 1 18 18 5:5018:07 1514 Tommy McHugh (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
23 23 2 19 19 5:5118:09 1431 Jacob Quigley (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
24 24 3 20 20 5:5118:09 1430 Ethan Powers (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
25 25 1 21 21 5:5218:13 1306 Maxwell Crawford (Sr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
26 26 1 22 22 5:5218:14 1422 Harry McSteen (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
27 27 1 23 23 5:5418:20 1499 Sam Asa (Jr) Westmont Boy
28 28 4 24 24 5:5518:21 1435 Jack Stam (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
29 29 3 25 25 5:5518:21 1476 Drew Litkowiak (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
30 30 2 26 26 5:5518:21 1367 Matt Fox (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
31 31 2 27 27 5:5518:23 1508 Jasper Requiron (So) Westmont Boy
32 32 5 28 28 5:5618:24 1427 Ricky Esparza (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
33 33 3 29 29 5:5718:28 1462 David Garcia (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
34 34 3 30 30 5:5718:28 1503 Paul Gordon (Sr) Westmont Boy
35 35 3 31 31 5:5718:29 1399 Nathan Somers (Sr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
36 36 6 32 5:5818:30 1433 Kellen Saindon (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
37 37 1 33 33 5:5818:31 1323 Eric La Luz (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
38 38 3 34 34 6:0018:36 1375 William Terpstra (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
39 39 1 0 6:0018:38 1489 Nate Durham (Jr) Pontiac Boy
40 40 2 35 35 6:0118:41 1488 Peyton Walker (So) Peotone Boy
41 41 4 36 36 6:0218:44 1372 Xavier Ross (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
42 42 3 37 37 6:0318:47 1481 Will Gaskin (Jr) Peotone Boy
43 43 4 38 38 6:0318:47 1463 Mitch Kruckenberg (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
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44 44 2 39 39 6:0418:49 1512 George Hart (So) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Boy

45 45 3 40 40 6:0418:51 1510 Brendan Doyle (Sr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 
Boy

46 46 4 41 41 6:0518:52 1477 John Madigan (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
47 47 4 42 42 6:0518:53 1297 Justin Janssen (Fr) Beecher Boy
48 48 5 43 43 6:0518:54 1465 Kobe Morris (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
49 49 2 44 44 6:0618:55 1408 Dan Muller (So) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
50 50 6 45 6:0618:56 1470 Jaylin Williams (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
51 51 2 46 46 6:0618:57 1340 Derrick Golden (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
52 52 2 47 47 6:0819:01 1331 Jake Fischer (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
53 53 1 0 6:0819:01 1412 Chris Borschnack (So) Herscher Boy
54 54 2 0 6:0919:04 1413 Ryan Walsh (Sr) Herscher Boy
55 55 7 48 6:0919:06 1428 Dante Owens-Graves (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
56 56 1 0 6:1019:07 1351 Edgar Aritzmendi (Sr) Chicago (Sullivan) Boy
57 57 1 0 6:1019:10 1353 David Amador (So) Cullom (Tri-Point) Boy
58 58 5 49 49 6:1119:12 1471 Joe Barisas (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
59 59 2 50 50 6:1119:13 1326 David Rios (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
60 60 5 51 51 6:1219:15 1374 Aidan Shervheim (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
61 61 6 52 6:1219:15 1478 Patrick Moore (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
62 62 1 0 6:1319:17 1315 Michael Frutos (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
63 63 4 53 53 6:1319:17 1392 Carter Evans (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
64 64 5 54 54 6:1319:19 1396 Tyler Porter (So) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
65 65 1 55 55 6:1419:20 1359 Eric James (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
66 66 3 56 56 6:1419:22 1403 Payton Christoff (Fr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
67 67 3 57 57 6:1419:22 1348 Kenton Walker (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
68 68 7 58 6:1519:24 1468 Jose Rebolledo (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
69 69 4 59 59 6:1719:29 1347 Leydell Smith (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
70 70 5 60 60 6:1719:30 1346 Damone Seals-Templeton (Jr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
71 71 2 0 6:1819:32 1316 Hector Martinez (So) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) Boy
72 72 2 61 61 6:1919:36 1364 Patrick Shannon (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
73 73 1 62 62 6:1919:36 1495 Joe Szczgiel (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
74 74 1 0 6:2019:40 1354 Devin Uner (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
75 75 4 63 63 6:2019:41 1507 Ryan Pleva (So) Westmont Boy
76 76 6 64 6:2019:41 1390 Liam Barnes (Fr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
77 77 3 65 65 6:2119:43 1360 Casey Kristie (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
78 78 4 66 66 6:2119:44 1366 Alec Vazquez (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
79 79 2 67 67 6:2219:47 1453 Sean Malloy (Fr) Manteno Boy
80 80 3 68 68 6:2319:48 1458 William Solich (Sr) Manteno Boy
81 81 3 69 69 6:2319:49 1329 Axel Burlin (So) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
82 82 7 70 6:2319:50 1400 Dawson Toller (Jr) Fairbury (Prairie Central) Boy
83 83 4 71 71 6:2519:54 1449 Steven Doig (Sr) Manteno Boy
84 84 2 0 6:2519:56 1295 Kennedy Cross (Fr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
85 85 6 72 6:2519:56 1370 Andy Mittlestaedt (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
86 86 5 73 73 6:2619:59 1450 Brenden Field (Sr) Manteno Boy
87 87 2 74 74 6:2619:59 1438 Joe Chan (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
88 88 2 75 75 6:2720:02 1493 Andrew Malarski (Fr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
89 89 7 76 6:2820:04 1377 Tommy Troxel (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
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90 90 4 77 77 6:2920:06 1411 J.C. Santos (Fr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
91 91 5 78 78 6:2920:06 1357 Nico Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
92 92 6 79 6:2920:07 1363 Eliot Sexton (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
93 93 5 80 80 6:2920:08 1304 Bryan Wang (So) Beecher Boy
94 94 3 81 81 6:3020:09 1317 Fred Bautista (Jr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
95 95 4 82 82 6:3020:10 1479 Ben Carter (Sr) Peotone Boy
96 96 6 83 6:3120:14 1455 Nick Pierce (Jr) Manteno Boy
97 97 4 84 84 6:3120:14 1322 Logan Kurker (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
98 98 4 85 85 6:3120:15 1336 Will Polsky (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
99 99 5 86 86 6:3120:15 1500 Robbie Burns (Fr) Westmont Boy

100 100 2 87 87 6:3220:17 1311 Joaquin Montero (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
101 101 1 0 6:3220:17 1349 Christian Lamberty (So) Chicago (Luther North) Boy
102 102 3 88 88 6:3320:21 1439 Zach DeCraene (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
103 103 3 89 89 6:3420:22 1490 Amere Dale (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
104 104 2 90 90 6:3820:34 1419 Tyler Hinthorn (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
105 105 3 91 91 6:3920:38 1425 Julian Smith (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
106 106 4 92 92 6:3920:39 1421 Josh Lemke (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
107 107 4 93 93 6:3920:39 1444 Dylan Malavia (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
108 108 5 94 94 6:4020:41 1482 Andrew Grzeskowiak (Fr) Peotone Boy
109 109 5 95 95 6:4020:42 1414 Zach Corcoran (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
110 110 3 96 96 6:4020:43 1312 Alex Rodriguez (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
111 111 7 97 6:4120:44 1356 Antonio Gaudio (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
112 112 5 98 98 6:4220:49 1446 Pat Thornton (Fr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
113 113 7 99 6:4320:51 1474 Mike Dula (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
114 114 6 100 6:4420:54 1502 Jake Dooley (Fr) Westmont Boy
115 115 6 101 6:4420:54 1441 Cole Faulstich (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
116 116 5 102 102 6:4420:54 1330 Evan Fischer (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
117 117 5 103 103 6:4821:05 1405 Kerrick Dyer (Jr) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
118 118 6 104 6:4821:07 1410 Josh Pearson (So) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
119 119 7 105 6:4921:08 1404 Calvin Croy (So) Gardner (G.-South Wilmington) Boy
120 120 6 106 6:4921:10 1339 Antione Dunning (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
121 121 7 107 6:5021:12 1457 Nick Roedl (Sr) Manteno Boy
122 122 6 108 6:5121:16 1485 Ethan Schneider (Jr) Peotone Boy
123 123 4 109 109 6:5121:17 1511 Ben Goldberg (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
124 124 6 110 6:5221:18 1301 Brandon Stolzenbach (Fr) Beecher Boy
125 125 5 111 111 6:5221:20 1328 Gavin Swartz (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
126 126 6 112 6:5321:22 1416 Matt Gochee (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
127 127 4 113 113 6:5421:25 1314 Alberto Vasquez (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
128 128 7 114 6:5521:27 1484 Dakota Lanclos (Sr) Peotone Boy
129 129 7 115 6:5721:33 1418 Jacob Guca (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
130 130 7 116 6:5821:37 1345 Harvey Moss (Sr) Chicago (Leo) Boy
131 131 4 117 117 6:5921:39 1492 Evan Jones (Jr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
132 132 5 118 118 6:5921:41 1308 Jordan Doss (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
133 133 5 119 119 7:0021:42 1519 Destin Teamer (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
134 134 6 120 7:0021:45 1309 Journey Flemming (Sr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
135 135 6 121 7:0622:03 1319 Matthew Cordero (Sr) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
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136 136 6 122 7:0822:07 1332 Luke Grisko (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
137 137 7 123 7:0922:11 1443 Kevin Lee (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
138 138 7 124 7:0922:12 1321 Victor Hernandez (So) Chicago (DePaul College Prep) Boy
139 139 7 125 7:1322:24 1307 Daniel Cruz (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
140 140 6 126 7:2222:52 1513 Phillip Hoffman (Fr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 

Boy
141 141 7 127 7:3423:30 1296 Martin Gianotti (Sr) Beecher Boy
142 142 7 128 7:4223:54 1518 Ike Pratt (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) Boy
143 143 5 129 129 7:4924:16 1494 Anthony Ruhulessin (So) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
144 144 1 130 130 8:0925:16 1383 Cayden Hunter (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
145 145 2 131 131 8:0925:16 1385 Aaron Myrold (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
146 146 3 132 132 8:0925:17 1379 Riley Chenard (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
147 147 4 133 133 8:1125:23 1387 Isaac Shihadeh (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
148 148 5 134 134 8:1725:42 1388 Zak Showers (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy
149 149 6 135 8:1825:45 1491 Brian Guratowski (Sr) River Grove (Guerin) Boy
150 150 6 136 8:2926:18 1381 Thomas Ellis (Fr) Evanston (Roycemore) Boy


